forae e WRaR
03/2014(P) & 31 & I T TH e ( AU IRATS D)

(g v H)
et aeie Wraber 2013-| 03/2014(P) AT qole B
14 @ ardfae eS| AIAE MBSt
W i (=

Aw3)
Tora it (1+2+3) 17700.94 15524.56 87.70
(@) ® IS 8089.70 7612.44 94.10
WA AR TNl b~ 201.22 187.50 93.18
YR - 4.00 9.98 249.50
gl @R BNt W) bR 3232.90 3141.10 97.16
RIS BRI 909.46 951.95 104.67
Terelt SfR WAl WX 3T &Y 3742.12 3321.91 88.77
(@) IR B AE 2392.93 1772.94 74.09
() e ergeT 7218.31 6139.18 85.05
ot st 2351.87 3723.32 158.31
() 0T ST BT e 27.69 16.75 60.49
CESEIEE] 0.00 0.00 0.00
() =1 q el R Qe 2324.18 3706.57 159.48
ol e 20052.81 19247.88 95.99
ST &1 15758.08 14570.55 92.46
() XIS ol TR SRR 2 15727.73 14508.06 92.25
(@) =<t el W AR Y 2431.49 1798.34 73.96
() I ARG W AR 2T 8138.24 7315.35 89.89
(B1) GofivTd oraT TR STRITSTER @y (TdTE) 30.35 62.49 205.90
A " 4294.73 4677.33 108.91
(ep) RToTRE @I WX AT I 1919.24 2356.27 122.77
(@) I A TR AT T 197.15 228.80 116.05
() G o R Ao @ 2375.49 2321.06 97.71
G & {4 (& +@)+5(% + )} 20052.81 19247.88 95.99
(@) oRa 2@ 17646.97 16864.33 95.57
(za) dotTa @ (13+16) 2405.84 2383.55 99.07
Tora IR (+)3ra e (-){1-6(31)} 53.97 ()1339.77 | (-)2482.43
et s Eer [6-{1+2(%)+2(@)}] -2324.18 (-)3706.57 (-)159.48

* goitrd e goita &g (Y1856.79 @Ris) dab 1 g %ol vd 3 (X 526.76 @_ig) wiFferd 2 |




b HIH
(R STl T IMHT)
oy

MR¥e AE W) a3 Ft 7g dem 13 ded A

(v &S )
2013-2014 2012

NS e Tt RIS
3ter 580.03 580.03 520.56
g 445.25 1025.28 1052.20
Ly 1180.25 2205.53 1299.78
e 2228.37 4433.90 1196.29
3T 1352.38 5786.28 902.99
R 2000.40 7786.68 1410.43
SFRR 1312.89 9099.57 1831.84
AR 1292.99 10392.56 1199.37
T 1398.51 11791.07 1219.79
SRl 562.65 12353.72 1778.88
HRa 1318.53 13672.25 1220.68

1852.31 15524.56 1820.25
e

AT - O fF B TN oW & ARy T\ vd GergeR ey & o w9 Wi T8l g, gwat g
TdiarHd & B | B8 TR o'l B G W g St off 9 |



Rb HIH

(FTR STl T MHT)

CASNET

MR AE W) a3 Ft 7g dem 13 ded A

(v @S )
2013-2014 2012

NS e Tt RIS
el 454,35 454.35 455.37
7 351.72 806.07 641.04
A 731.62 1537.69 500.18
e 785.32 2323.01 603.95
IR 731.15 3054.16 309.65
Rremx 534.82 3588.98 296.63
FRR 695.19 4284.17 966.69
TR 569.54 4853.71 725.90
(SR 566.49 5420.20 485.64
St 514.34 5934.54 607.27
HRa 668.83 6603.37 451.06

1009.07 7612.44 864.79
rd

Tdarere & Bl | B T ol & weW R g S oft o |



Rb HIH

(FTR STl T IMHT)
R B o

MR AE W) a3 Ft 7g dem 13 ded A

(v @S )
2013-2014 2012

NS e Tt RIS
3ter 125.68 125.68 65.19
g 93.53 219.21 120.65
Ly 98.37 317.58 201.92
e 268.32 585.90 120.02
3T 129.83 715.73 184.32
R 120.95 836.68 253.79
SFRR 337.07 1173.75 36.07
AR 313.96 1487.71 27.26
T 62.22 1549.93 67.68
SRl 48.31 1598.24 86.53
HRa 48.83 1647.07 34.26

125.87 1772.94 40.99
ard

TS & Bl | B T ol @ wew W e st o o |



Rb HIH

(T StimSl W STH)
el e
TR Gl TR T gfe F 7e wEm 1 d@ef §
(v @S )
ard 2013-2014 2012

S Tt RIS
3ter 0.00 0.00 0.00
g 0.00 0.00 290.51
Ly 350.26 350.26 597.68
e 1174.73 1524.99 472.32
3T 491.40 2016.39 409.02
R 1344.63 3361.02 860.01
HFRR 280.63 3641.65 829.08
TR 409.49 4051.14 446.21
fewmr 769.80 4820.94 666.47
S 4820.94 1085.08
HRa 600.87 5421.81 735.36

717.37 61.39.18 914.47
are

TS & Bl | B T ol & wew W e sre o o |



b HIH

(PR STl T MET)
gotTa et
TRYh @l TR T gfe F 7e wEm 1 d@of §
(PR @S )
2013-2014 2012

S Tt RIS
el ()294.85 | (-)294.85 70.59
w3 (+)712.86 418.01 (+)535.93
A 359.25 777.26 (-)892.48
e (-)346.00 431.26 (-)25.44
IR (-)170.58 260.68 (-)108.09
R (-)384.64 | (-)123.96 | (+)611.81
IR (+)125.83 (1)1.87 | (+)1436.34
TR 80.38 82.25 (-)1744.91
S 85.58 167.63 (+)1139.94
St 895.95 1063.78 (-)762.46
Bt 545.60 1609.38 (+)582.57

2113.94 372332 | (+)842.52
rd

TS & Bl | B T ol & wew W e st o o |



b HIH

(st sriwsl @1 M)
Ul q 3T @t awent
7Y Gl TR TH gfe B 7 dEm 1 ded |
(PR @ #H)
2013-2014 2012
HIRTD R e
3ol 0.11 0.11 0.70
w3 1.03 1.14 1.45
Ly 0.98 2.12 1.35
TS 0.81 2.93 0.96
IR 0.88 3.81 1.00
R 0.96 4.77 0.98
SESCH 0.84 5.61 2.19
AR 0.93 6.54 0.99
fewmr 1.07 7.61 0.91
S 0.83 8.44 1.88
B 2.35 10.79 0.95
5.96 16.75 12.16
AT

e - AN 5 B W AW F1 QAR 1= Td degaR sEf & o W wlla T @, gwat O
ydtarcs & Bt | B T AWl @ wed W e St o win |



b HIH
(STt stiws) @1 M)
=T i

RS ot R U% iR ot we W 13 e §

(TR T )
2013-2014 2012
AqRID ERE] T
3ter 0.69 0.69 0.00
g 0.26 0.95 0.00
Ly 0.50 1.45 0.00
e 0.00 1.45 0.00
3T 2.00 3.45 0.00
R 0.00 3.45 0.00
HFRR 2.00 5.45 0.00
AR 0.00 5.45 0.00
ferr 0.71 6.16 0.00
e 6.16 0.00
W 6.16 0.00
(-)6.16 0.00 109.86
are

TS & Bl | B T ol & wew W e st o o |



HqRMD w3
(ot stisl @1 3TRT)
U7 qAT I ST

MR¥® AE W) ga g Ft 7g dem 13 ded A

(v @S )
arq 2013-2014 2012

S Tt RIS
el (-)295.65 | (-)295.65 69.89
w3 71157 415.92 144.78
A 357.77 773.69 324.78
e (-)346.81 426.88 249.32
IR (-)173.46 253.42 349.64
Rremx (-)385.60 | (-)132.18 315.35
FHRR (+)122.99 (-)9.19 (-)549.41
TR 79.45 70.26 421.07
fewmr 83.80 154.06 176.66
St 894.38 1049.18 (-)577.52
HRa 543.25 1592.43 217.70

2114.14 3706.57 1483.83
rd

TS & Bl | B T ol & wew W e st o o |



b HIH

(it sriwSl FT Tw)
Fd it
7Y @l TR UH gfe B 7 dEmn 1 ded |
(PR @ H)
2013-2014 2012

S Tt RIS
el 285.18 285.18 591.15
B 1158.11 1443.29 1197.88
A 1539.50 2982.79 1625.58
e 1882.37 4865.16 1446.52
IR 1181.80 6046.96 1253.67
R 1615.76 7662.72 1726.74
IR 1438.72 9101.44 1283.47
TR 1373.37 10474.81 1621.32
fewmr 1484.09 11958.90 1397.37
St 1458.60 13417.50 1202.23
B 1864.13 15281.63 1439.58

3966.25 19247.88 3424.56
r

TS & Bl | B T ol & wew W e st o o |



Rb HIH

(it sriwSl F1 Tw)
ITATER ™
7Y Gl TR UH gfe B 7 dEm 1 ded |
(PR @ H)
2013-2014 2012

IS TR R
ardier 243.83 243.83 532.99
w3 964.35 1208.18 1040.39
L 1287.17 2495.35 1376.14
TS 1610.58 4105.93 1169.71
Bl 807.77 4913.70 932.75
R 1321.51 6235.21 1325.16
FRR 1114.48 7349.69 1039.96
TR 1052.21 8401.90 1266.12
femr 1079.40 9481.30 1027.97
SRl 1075.03 10556.33 1032.68
HRaA 1348.66 11904.99 1155.14

2665.56 14570.55 2234.79
T

e - A 5 B T AW F1 AaRr 1= Td aegaR sEf & ford W wella T @, gwat O
ydtars & Bt | B T AWl @ wed W e St o 9 |



Rb HIH

(FTR STl T MHT)

O Gl IR ARATSHaR A

MR AE W) a3 Ft 7g dem 13 ded A

(PR @S #)
2013-2014 2012

NS e Tt RIS
el 244,91 244,91 531.48
B 962.35 1207.26 1035.59
A 1287.18 2494.44 1370.74
e 1587.80 4082.24 1152.35
IR 805.27 4887.51 855.42
Rremx 1314.06 6201.57 1318.99
FHRR 1126.32 7327.89 992.32
TR 1029.25 8357.14 1208.78
T 1095.01 9452.15 1004.59
St 1078.46 10530.61 997.18
HRa 1343.70 11874.31 1079.81

2633.75 14508.06 2188.22
r

TS & Bl | B T ol @ wew W e st o o |



TR w3
(it st FT STw)
TS JSAART TR ISR T

7Y Gl TR UH gfe B 7 dEm 1 d@ed |

(PR @ H)
ar 2013-2014 2012

IS TR R
ardier 30.37 30.37 33.58
w3 40.02 70.39 227.52
L 244.89 315.28 139.85
TS 491.24 807.22 159.77
Bl (-)189.17 618.05 25.63
R 269.93 887.98 284.77
R 109.55 997.53 95.08
TR 113.47 1111.00 107.22
ferw 151.07 1262.07 130.96
SRl 11.00 1273.07 151.69
HRaA 258.80 1531.87 111.68

266.47 1798.34 337.75
T

e - AN 5 B T AW F1 AR 1= td degaR sa & o W wila T @, gwat O
ydtarcs & Bt | B T AWl @ wed W e St o win |



b HIH

(T StiwSl W STH)
GOTa ol R SieTaR &l
MR aE W a3 3t wg dem 13 ded A
(v @S )
ard 2013-2014 2012

AqRID EUE] R
3ter (-)1.08 (-)1.08 1.51
g 2.00 0.92 4.80
Ly -0.01 0.91 5.40
e 22.78 23.69 17.36
3T 2.50 26.19 77.35
R 7.45 33.64 6.17
HHRR (-)11.84 21.80 47.64
TR 22.96 44.76 57.34
R (-)15.61 29.15 23.38
EEEN] (-)3.43 25.72 35.50
HRa 4.96 30.68 75.33

31.81 62.49 46.57
ard

TS & B | B T ol @ wew W e st o o |



b HIH
(it sriwSl FT Tw)
Ao A

7Y Gl TR UH gfe B 7 dEm 1 d@ed |

(PR @ H)
ara 2013-2014 2012

s BEE ATl
3ol 41.35 41.35 58.16
w3 193.76 235.11 157.49
A 252.33 487.44 249.44
TS 271.79 759.23 276.81
IR 374.03 1133.26 320.92
R 294.25 1427.51 401.58
SESCH 324.24 1751.75 24351
AR 321.16 2072.91 355.20
SR 404.69 2477.60 369.40
SRl 383.57 2861.17 169.55
HRa 515.47 3376.64 284.44

1300.69 4677.33 1189.77
AT

e - A 5 B T AW F1 AaRr 1= Td aergaR saf & ot W wdlla T @, gwat O
ydtarcs & Bt | B T AWl @ wed W e St o win |



b HIH

(FTR STl T MHT)

O Gl U AT T

MR AE W) a3 Ft 7g dem 13 ded A

(v @S )
ard 2013-2014 2012

NS e Tt RIS
3ter 28.90 28.90 39.17
g 70.04 98.94 70.61
Ly 142.80 241.74 123.14
e 114.25 355.99 140.64
3T 193.75 549.74 198.68
R 172.96 722.70 22411
SFRR 135.88 858.58 140.41
AR 171.33 1029.91 218.94
fewmr 187.20 1217.11 143.65
SR 189.71 1406.82 95.80
B 195.23 1602.05 150.40

754.22 2356.27 511.20
are

TS & Bl | B T ol @ wew W e st o o |



b HIH

(T StiwSl W STH)
YOITa ol R AT
TRYh Gl TR T gfe F 7e wEm 1% d@of §
(v @S )
arq 2013-2014 2012

NS e Tt RIS
el 12.45 12.45 18.99
B 123.72 136.17 86.88
A 109.53 245.70 126.30
e 157.54 403.24 136.17
IR 180.28 583.52 122.24
Rrem 121.29 704.81 177.47
FHRR 188.36 893.17 103.10
TR 149.83 104.3.00 136.26
fewmr 217.49 1260.49 225.75
St 193.86 1454.35 73.75
B 320.24 1774.59 134.04

546.47 2321.06 678.57
ard

TS & Bl | B T ol @ wew W e st o o |



Rb HIH

(T StimSl W STH)
Pl AT
TRYh Gl TR T gfe F 7e wEm 1% d@of §
(v @S )
arq 2013-2014 2012

NS e Tt RIS
el 285.18 285.18 591.15
B 1158.11 1443.29 1197.88
A 1539.50 2982.79 1625.58
e 1882.37 4865.16 1446.52
IR 1181.80 6046.96 1253.67
Rremx 1615.76 7662.72 1726.74
FHRR 1438.72 9101.44 1283.47
TR 1373.37 10474.81 1621.32
T 1484.09 11958.90 1397.37
St 1458.60 13417.50 1202.23
HRa 1864.13 15281.63 1439.58

3966.25 19247.88 3424.56
r

TS & Bl | B T ol @ wew W e st o o |



b HIH

(FTR STl T IMHT)

NToIRd g

MR¥® @ W) ga g Ft 7g dem 13 de A

(v @S )
2013-2014 2012

NS e Tt RIS
el 273.81 273.81 570.65
B 1032.39 1306.20 1106.20
A 1429.98 2736.18 1493.88
e 1702.05 4438.23 1292.99
IR 999.02 5437.25 1054.10
Rremx 1487.02 6924.27 1543.10
FHRR 1262.20 8186.47 1132.73
TR 1200.58 9387.05 1427.72
T 1282.21 10669.26 1148.24
St 1268.17 11937.43 1092.98
HRa 1538.93 13476.36 1230.21

3387.97 16864.33 2699.42
r

TS & Bl | B T ol @ wew W e st o o |



b HIH

(T StimSl W STH)
YoiTa @
TRYh Gl TR T gfe F 7e wEm 1% d@of §
(v @S )
arq 2013-2014 2012

NS e Tt RIS
el 11.37 11.37 20.50
B 125.72 137.09 91.68
A 109.52 246.61 131.70
e 180.32 426.93 153.53
IR 182.78 609.71 199.57
Rrem 128.74 738.45 183.64
FHRR 176.52 914.97 150.74
TR 172.79 1087.76 193.60
fewmr 201.88 1289.64 249.13
St 190.43 1480.07 109.25
B 325.20 1805.27 209.37

578.28 2383.55 725.14
ard

TS & Bl | B T ol @ wew W e st o o |



R w3
(SRR STl T IMHT)
ST LN/ EreT

MR AE W) a3 Ft 7g dem 13 ded A

(v @S )
2013-2014 2012
q1R1® Tt RIS

el (+)306.22 | (+)306.22 | (-)50.09
B (-)587.14 | (-)280.92 (-)54.00
A -249.73 -530.65 (-)194.10
TeTg 526.32 (1)4.33 (-)96.70
IR 353.36 349.03 ()151.11
Rrem 513.38 (+)862.41 | (-)132.67
FHRR 50.69 913.10 (+) 699.11
TR 92.41 1005.51 (-)228.35
fewmr 116.30 1121.81 71.55
St (-)705.52 416.29 685.90
Bt (-)220.40 195.89 (-)9.53

(-)1535.66 | (-)1339.77 | (-)879.17
ard

TS & Bl | B T ol @ wew W e st o o |



b HIH

(T SrimSl W SMTH)
IS e/ Emer
TRYh Gl TR T gfe F 7e wEm 1% d@of §
(TR g #H)
2013-2014 2012
NS e Tt RIS
e (+)295.65 | (+)295.65 | (-)69.89
w3 ()711.57 | (-)415.92 | (-)144.78
A -357.77 -773.69 (1)324.78
S 346.81 (-)426.88 | (-)249.32
EES 173.46 ()253.42 | (-)349.64
R 385.60 (+)132.18 | (-)315.35
ELCH (-)141.37 (1)9.19 (1)549.41
EEEN (-)61.07 (7026 | (-)421.07
(S (-)83.80 ()154.06 | (-)176.66
SECH ()895.12 | (-)1049.18 | 577.52
Bt (-)543.25 | (-)1592.43 | -217.70
()2114.14 | (-)3706.57 | (-)1483.83
et

TS & Bl | B T ol @ wew W e st o o |



AT qole B
wfcrereran (Rrow o
o Ity &
ITAR IHiHS(2012-

an)

94.55

92.57

108.53

588.52

86.29

101.22

96.02

61.85

105.73

140.40

83.27

0.00

135.48

99.47

97.99

95.86

80.26

86.00

422.41

104.97

12541

129.7

90.03

99.47

98.89

103.44

(-)90.74

(-)135.48




-2013

et

520.56

1572.76

2872.54

4068.83

4971.82

6382.25

8214.09

9413.46

10633.25

12412.13

13632.81

15453.06

1 Haat



-2013

et

455.37

1096.41

1596.59

2200.54

2510.19

2806.82

3773.51

4499.41

4985.05

5592.32

6043.38

6908.17

a@t A dad



-2013

et

65.19

185.84

387.76

507.78

692.10

945.89

981.96

1009.22

1076.90

1163.43

1197.69

1238.68

1 Dad



-2013

et

0.00

290.51

888.19

1360.51

1769.53

2629.54

3458.62

3904.83

4571.30

5656.38

6391.74

7306.21

1 Dad



-2013

et

70.59

(+)230.08

(1)662.40

(-)687.84

(1)795.93

(1)184.12

(+)1252.22

(1)492.69

(+)647.25

()115.21

(+)467.36

(+)1309.88

1 Dad



-2013

0.70

1.50

2.85

3.81

481

5.79

7.98

8.97

0.88

11.76

12.71

24.84

AT DA



-2013

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

109.86

1 Dad



-2013

et

69.89

214.67

539.45

788.77

1138.41

1453.76

904.35

1325.42

1502.08

924.56

1142.26

2626.09

1 Bad



-2013

et

591.15

1789.03

3414.61

4861.13

6114.80

7841.54

9125.01

10746.33

12143.70

13345.93

14785.51

18210.07

1 Bad



-2013

T

532.99

1573.38

2949.52

4119.23

5051.98

6377.14

7417.10

8683.22

9711.19

10743.87

11899.01

14133.8

AT DA



-2013

et

531.48

1567.07

2937.81

4090.16

4945.58

6264.57

7256.89

8465.67

9470.26

10467.44

11547.25

13735.47

1 Dad



-2013

T

33.58

261.10

400.95

560.72

586.35

871.12

966.20

1073.42

1204.38

1356.07

1467.75

1805.50

AT DA



-2013

151

6.31

11.71

29.07

106.4

112.57

160.21

217.55

240.93

276.43

351.76

398.33

1 Dad



-2013

T

58.16

215.65

465.09

741.9

1062.82

1464.4

1707.91

2063.11

2432.51

2602.06

2886.50

4076.27

AT DA



-2013

et

39.17

109.78

232.92

373.56

572.24

796.35

936.76

1155.7

1299.35

1395.15

1545.55

2056.75

1 Dad



-2013

et

18.99

105.87

232.17

368.34

490.58

668.05

771.15

907.41

1133.16

1206.91

1340.95

2019.52

1 Dad



-2013

et

591.15

1789.03

3414.61

4861.13

6114.80

7841.54

9125.01

10746.33

12143.70

13345.93

14785.51

18210.07

1 Dad



-2013

et

570.65

1676.85

3170.73

4463.72

5517.82

7060.92

8193.65

9621.37

10769.61

11862.59

13092.80

15792.22

1 Dad



-2013

et

20.50

112.18

243.88

397.41

596.98

780.62

931.36

1124.96

1374.09

1483.34

1692.71

2417.85

1 Dad



-2013

et

(1)50.09

(-)104.09

(1)298.19

(1)394.89

(1)546.00

(1)678.67

(+)20.44

(1)207.91

(1)136.36

549.54

540.01

(1)339.16

1 Dad



-2013

et

(1)69.89

(1)214.67

(1)539.45

(1)788.77

(1)1138.41

(1)1453.76

(-)904.35

(1)1325.42

(1)1502.08

-924.56

-1142.26

(1)2626.09

1 Dad



